Boat Name

Norn

Start: 10:00:00

Boat Type

Santa Cruz 27

Saltheart Foamfollow Santa Cruz 27

Slingshot

Ol Yeller
Liberty
Optimystic

Star

Summer Breeze
Sundicat

Lowly Worm

Time Bandit
Mischief
Tinette
Carmanah
Tranquillité
Crazy lvan
Passepartout
Pulelehua
Mystic

J30

Santa Cruz 27
Newport 28
Hunter 37

Cal 25
Erickson 31
Catalina 27
Moor 24

J120

Schock 35
J124

C&C 43 Cust
Swan 46

J8o

Stevens 47
Dash 34
Santa Cruz 52

Skipper

Arne Hammer

Jeff Rodenberger
Ed Kennedy

Bart Maupin
Howard Lewis

Les Arnott

Kevin Lewis

Ed Wilson

Walt Meagher
Stephanie Schwenk

Robert Brunius

Alan Taylor

Lynn Adkins

John & Donna DeMeyer
Jack Shannon

Chris White

Peter Shainin

Bernard Selting

Steve Crary

2007 Winter Classic

Yacht
Club

STYC
olIyc
AYC
CYCB
FHS
FHSC
FHSC
FHSC
AYC
AYC

olyc
BYC
FHSC

Pt. Madisc
olyc
olyc
AYC

AYC

SYC

Finish Elapsed Elapsed Corrected

Handicap

Rating Adj sec Time
Division A

161 -1932 12:19:44
158 -1896 12:28:45
139 -1668 12:25:28
158 -1896 12:46:00
225 -2700 13:34:02
139 -1668 13:27:51
265 -3180 13:53:17
236 -2832 14:03:57
221 -2652 DNS
168 -2016 DSQ
Division B

54 -648 11:52:50
73 -876 12:02:59
45 -540 11:57:37
86 -1032 12:06:46
75 -900 12:04:44
126 -1512 12:18:31
112 -1344 12:17:27
107 -1284 12:24:46
-7 84 DNS

Time

2:19:44
2:28:45
2:25:28
2:46:00
3:34:02
3:27:51
3:53:17
4:03:57

1:52:50
2:02:59
1:57:37
2:06:46
2:04:44
2:18:31
2:17:27
2:24:46

Secs

8384
8925
8728
9960
12842
12471
13997
14637

6770
7379
7057
7606
7484
8311
8247
8686

Time Sec

6452
7029
7060
8064
10142
10803
10817
11805

6122
6503
6517
6574
6584
6799
6903
7402

Division
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